w w w . g o u l d f o . c o m
 This is the New Power of Gould!
1121 Benfield Blvd., Millersville, MD 21108  Toll Free:800.54.GOULD
VOICE: 410.987.5600  FAX: 410.987.1201  EMAIL: info@gouldfo.com  WEB: www.gouldfo.com
PARAMETER 50 GHz
Center Wavelength ( λ c) C & L Band (ITU Grid)
Passband Width @ -
0.25dB

1121 Benfield Blvd., Millersville, MD
VOICE: 410.987.5600  FAX: 410.987.1201  EMAIL: in
Ordering Information
FBGP - ___ - ___ ___ ___ - ___ - ___ ___ - ___ ___ ___
Grating
Source
A=customer
B= Gould
Grating Type
WDM=DWDM
GFF= Gain
Flattening
Channel
Spacing
1=100GHz
2= 200GHz
3= 50GHz
4=GFF
01=1 pkg
02=2 pkg
03=2 pkg
04=3 pkg
05=4 pkg
06=4 pkg
07=5 pkg
08=6 pkg
09=7 pkg
10=8 pkg
Starting
Channel #
C21
# Gratings
grating (single pkg)
grating (single pkg)
 grating (Dual pkg)
 grating (Dual pkg)
 grating (Dual pkg)
 grating (Quad pkg)
 grating (Quad pkg)
 grating (Quad pkg)
 grating (Quad pkg)
 grating (Quad pkg)
21108  Toll Free:800.54.GOULD
fo@gouldfo.com  WEB: www.gouldfo.com